

Media Consent and Release Form

From time to time, media items such as photographs, audio/video files, and direct quotes, will be taken of youth and adults attending and/or participating in activities, involving the Fort Worth Flyers Track Club. Fort Worth Flyers requests the right to use these items for a variety of purposes, including, but not limited to, publications, promotional materials, web site content, social media, the showcase of activities in local and national newspapers, and any other similar, lawful form.

By signing this form, I give my consent/permission to allow Fort Worth Flyers Track Club the unlimited right to use any photos, audio/visual files, and direct quotes, which they have obtained of me and/or my children participating in activities which involve Fort Worth Flyers Track Club. I understand that this agreement is conditional, and that I can opt out at any time, simply by giving Fort Worth Flyers Track Club written notification of my desire to no longer be included in the promotion of their activities.

Signature:	Date:	
U		

Printed Name: _____